
Academics128
Kayla Yao

A
C
A
D
EM

IC
S AAR

Active Lifestyle
Auto

BEAM / Econ
Culinary Arts

English
Graphic Arts

GRT
History

Interior Design
Life Science

Math
Performing Arts

Physical Science
Production

Olympian 
The Oracle

SEC
Social Studies

Stage Tech
Theatre

Visual Arts
World Language

World Celebrations

130
132
134
136
138
140
144
146
148
150
152
154
158
172
174
176
178
180
182
184
186
188
190
192

Students in the Stage Tech class paint a do-
or and a window onto pieces of plywood, a 
prop later used in the Fall Play. The Stage Tech 
Class consists of eight crews, each in charge of dif-
ferent aspects of production. The Stage Tech crews 
all contribute to each of Gunn’s dramatic productions. 
Students learn painting and construction skills; the 
basics of lighting and sound; costu-
me and makeup; and public
ity and management of 
the stage. The head of the 
Paint Crew, Nina Rajwar (12) 
shares her experience in sta-
ge tech. “As one of the co-heads 
of the paint crew, it’s up to us to decide on colors and 
designs — most times it works, sometimes it doesn’t, 
and that’s all right,” Rajwar said. “It’s an awesome 
way to keep painting and doing art during the 
school year, especially because I normally have 
such limited free time to just sit back and be creative.” 


