

AAR	•	130
Active Lifestyle	•	132
Auto	•	134
BEAM / Econ	•	136
Culinary Arts	•	138
English	•	140
Graphic Arts	•	144
GRT	•	146
History	•	148
Interior Design	•	150
Life Science	•	152
Math	•	154
Performing Arts	•	158
Physical Science	•	172
Production	•	174
Olympian	•	176
The Oracle	•	178
SEC	•	180
Social Studies	•	182
Stage Tech	•	184
heatre	•	186
Visual Arts	•	188
World Language	•	190
World Celebrations	•	192

16.5

Students in the Stage Tech class paint a door and a window onto pieces of plywood, a prop later used in the Fall Play. The Stage Tech Class consists of eight crews, each in charge of different aspects of production. The Stage Tech crews all contribute to each of Gunn's dramatic productions. Students learn painting and construction skills; the basics of lighting and sound; costu-

me and makeup; and public ity and management of the stage. The head of the Paint Crew, Nina Rajwar (12) shares her experience in stage tech. "As one of the co-heads

of the paint crew, it's up to us to decide on colors and designs — most times it works, sometimes it doesn't, and that's all right," Rajwar said. "It's an awesome way to keep painting and doing art during the school year, especially because I normally have such limited free time to just sit back and be creative."

128 Academics

